
RESULTS
TUM FIG Development Women 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Regional Team Final and NDP Semi-

Arena, Birmingham

8th - 9th June 2019

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
E6

BURROWS Madeline80 25.6700.0 0.08.500 8.400 8.800 8.6001 8.570

North of England 1.7 8.500 8.500 8.600 8.6008.550 0.0 27.350

80.340

8.300 0.08.800 27.3201.8 8.520 8.5008.500

25.650

25.520

25.670

LIGGINS Scarlett84 25.1000.0 0.08.300 8.300 8.600 8.4002 8.400

South 2.1 8.300 8.100 8.300 8.1008.200 0.0 26.700

78.800

8.300 0.08.200 27.0002.3 8.200 8.3008.000

24.600

24.700

25.100

FARNWORTH Ayla Rose82 24.4500.0 0.68.300 8.500 8.200 8.4003 8.350

Wales 2.2 8.300 8.400 8.400 8.7008.450 0.0 27.450

78.750

8.300 0.08.500 26.8501.8 8.350 8.2008.400

25.250

25.050

25.050

SYKES Sienna86 24.9000.0 0.08.300 8.100 8.300 8.5004 8.300

Yorkshire 1.8 8.500 8.200 8.500 8.1008.320 0.0 26.820

78.570

8.500 0.08.300 26.8502.2 8.250 8.1008.100

25.020

24.650

24.900

NELSON Lucy85 25.3200.0 0.08.400 8.100 8.700 8.5005 8.420

West Midlands 2.3 8.100 7.700 7.900 8.0007.920 0.0 26.120

77.410

8.100 0.08.200 25.9701.8 8.070 8.0008.000

23.820

24.170

25.320

JORDAN Lucy83 24.9000.0 0.08.300 8.200 8.300 8.4006 8.300

South West 1.7 8.100 8.200 8.200 8.1008.150 0.0 26.150

76.600

8.100 0.08.000 25.5501.6 7.950 7.7008.000

24.450

23.950

24.900

COOK Morgan81 23.5700.0 0.68.400 7.800 8.200 7.9007 8.070

East 1.6 8.400 8.500 8.200 8.6008.420 0.0 26.920

74.560

7.700 0.07.700 24.0701.0 7.670 7.7007.600

25.320

23.070

24.170
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